100mm
The Most Flexible of all Swivels in the Market
The New Range of Swivel Expansion Combo Joints feat ure
100mm Movement Capacity to accommodate soil
movement in M to E Class Soils as per AS 2870
Flexible Joint Requirements.
Code: SJ100BendCombo Code: SJ100ExpComboFM
Code: SJ100ExpComboFF

Ph:  08 83743277  Fax:  08 8374 3279
Email: info@stormplastics.com.au  Website:  www.stormplastics.com.au
*Note: For all Expansion and Swivel Joints  -  FF = Female socket to Female socket         FM = Female socket to Male pipe size  MF = Male pipe size to Female socket         MM= Male pipe size to Male pipe size
Storm Plastics National Product Guide
Prices are nett and do not include GST
Page 3 of 22
Product Photo Product Code Product Description UOM Barcaode  # EACH   Barcode
Carton
Qty Carton Dimensions
B225SS1.5
225mm Silt Trap Bucket Stainless Steel with 1.5mm holes to suit
225mm PVC Silt Trap EA 9349669000046 1 1 N/A
B250SS1.5HDPE
250mm Silt Trap Bucket Stainless Steel with 1.5 mm holes to suit
HDPE Silt Trap EA 9349669000053 1 1 N/A
DP100100100 100mm x 100mm x 100mm Downpipe Adaptor  PVC EA 9349669000060 1 1 N/A
DP10012595 100mm x 125mm x 95mm Downpipe Adaptor  PVC EA 9349669000077 1 1 N/A
DP100130 100mm x 130mm Round Downpipe Adaptor x 200mm Long PVC EA 9349669000084 1 1 N/A
DP10072127 100mm x 72mm x 127mm Downpipe Adaptor  PVC EA 9349669000091 1 1 N/A
DP10075155 100mm x 75mm x 155mm Downpipe Adaptor  PVC EA 9349669000107 1 1 N/A
DP10080100FB 100mm x 80mm x 100mm Flat Back Downpipe Adaptor PVC EA 9349669000114 1 1 N/A
DP10085100 100mm x 85mm x 100mm Downpipe Adaptor  PVC EA 9349669000121 1 1 N/A
*Note: For all Expansion and Swivel Joints  -  FF = Female socket to Female socket         FM = Female socket to Male pipe size  MF = Male pipe size to Female socket         MM= Male pipe size to Male pipe size
Storm Plastics National Product Guide
Prices are nett and do not include GST
Page 4 of 22
Product Photo Product Code Product Description UOM Barcaode  # EACH   Barcode
Carton
Qty Carton Dimensions
DP150100230 150mm x 100mm x 230mm Downpipe Adaptor  PVC EA 9349669000138 1 1 N/A
DP150105155 150mm x 105mm x 155mm Downpipe Adaptor  PVC EA 9349669000145 1 1 N/A
DP150105185 150mm x 105mm x 185mm Downpipe Adaptor  PVC EA 9349669000152 1 1 N/A
DP150105205 150mm x 105mm x 205mm Downpipe Adaptor  PVC EA 9349669000169 1 1 N/A
DP150115230 150mm x 115mm x 230mm Downpipe Adaptor  PVC EA 9349669000176 1 1 N/A
DP150115270 150mm x 115mm x 270mm Downpipe Adaptor  PVC EA 9349669000183 1 1 N/A
DP150125125 150mm x 125mm x 125mm Downpipe Adaptor  PVC EA 9349669000190 1 1 N/A
DP150125175 150mm x 125mm x 175mm Downpipe Adaptor PVC EA 9349669000206 1 1 N/A
DP150150150 150mm x 150mm x150mm Downpipe Adaptor  PVC EA 9349669000213 1 1 N/A
DP150395165 150mm x 395mm x 165mm Fabricated Downpipe Adaptor  PVC EA 9349669000220 1 1 N/A
*Note: For all Expansion and Swivel Joints  -  FF = Female socket to Female socket         FM = Female socket to Male pipe size  MF = Male pipe size to Female socket         MM= Male pipe size to Male pipe size
Storm Plastics National Product Guide
Prices are nett and do not include GST
Page 5 of 22
Product Photo Product Code Product Description UOM Barcaode  # EACH   Barcode
Carton
Qty Carton Dimensions
DP15080230 150mm x 80mm x 230mm Fabricated Downpipe Adaptor  PVC EA 9349669000237 1 1 N/A
DP200100100 200mm x 100mm x 100mm Fabricated Down Pipe Adaptor PVC EA 9349669000244 1 1 N/A
DP225205205
225mm x 205mm x 205mm Downpipe Adaptor  PVC - With Socket
opposite end EA 9349669000251 1 1 N/A